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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 7/22/2020
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations. 7/22/2020
Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.




Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-011

LEGAL DESC 1

BLESSING ADDITION

BLESSING ADDITION

DEPOT ADDITION, THE

DEPOT ADDITION, THE

DEPOT ADDITION, THE

DEPOT ADDITION, THE

HARRIS HEIGHTS ADDN-MANSFIELD

LEE'S BROAD ADDITION
LEE'S BROAD ADDITION
LEE'S BROAD ADDITION
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF
MANSFIELD, CITY OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF

Thursday, July 30, 2020

LEGAL DESC 2

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

LOT 1A

LOT1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 1

BLK 16

BLK 16

BLK 16

BLK 16

BLK 16

BLK 16

BLK 17

OWNER NAME

JNL TEXAS HOLDINGS LLC

JNL TEXAS HOLDINGS LLC

HAWKINS, TERRY

HAWKINS, TERRY

LE, HOANG

RITTER, THOMAS ]

MOONEY, ROBERT A

HART SYSTEMS INC

GARRETT, RANDALL

MANSFIELD ISD

CACCIOLA, ROBERT J

DANIELS, CAROL

HENDON, MITCH

CACCIOLA, ROBERT J

EVANS, SHIRLEY

EVANS, SHIRLEY

MANSFIELD, ISD

OWNER ADDRESS

PO BOX 1587

PO BOX 1587

219 N WALNUT CRK DR

9209 COUNTY ROAD 105

217 N WALNUT CREEK DR STE A

1703 FOUNTAINVIEW DR STE 103

3504 ABES LANDING DR

PO BOX 40888

8760 COUNTY 612 RD

203 HILLCREST ST

1903 TURF CLUB DR

500 ELM ST

6713 RICKEY LN

1903 TURF CLUB DR

503 E BROAD ST

503 E BROAD ST

605 E BROAD ST

CITY

HURST, TX

HURST, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

GRANDVIEW, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

GRANBURY, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76053-1587
76053-1587
76063-1754
76050-3515
76063
76063-5092
76049
76140-0888
76063
76063
76017-4429
76063-1722
76001
76017-4429
76063-1709
76063-1709

76063-1766
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Property Owner Notification for ZC#20-011

LEGAL DESC 1 LEGAL DESC 2 OWNER NAME OWNER ADDRESS CITY ZIP
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 18 JML INVESTMENTS LTD 225 MAN O WAR CT BURLESON, TX 76028-7934
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 18 FULLER, SHERRAN 201 N WALNUT CRK DR MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1754
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 18 JML INVESTMENTS LTD 225 MAN O WAR CT BURLESON, TX 76028-7934
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 20 ORR, MARY B EST 5933 SHADY RIVER DR HOUSTON, TX 77057-1312
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 20 ORR, MARY B EST 5933 SHADY RIVER DR HOUSTON, TX 77057-1312
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 21 HOCK, BRENT 604 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1767
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 21 ROSIER-DURAND LTD PO BOX 171 DEXTER, NM 88230-0171
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 21 BRISCOE, BRYNN 105 GRAVES ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 21 ROSIER-DURAND LTD PO BOX 171 DEXTER, NM 88230-0171
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 22 NICHOLS, CHARLES 508 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1710
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 22 ELLIOTT, BUFORD E 506 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1710
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 22 CROWE, VALERIE 502 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 22 TAG LENDING INC 500 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 22 NICHOLS, CHARLES 508 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1710
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 22 NICHOLS, CHARLES 508 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1710
MANSFIELD, CITY OF BLK 22 ELLIOTT, BUFORD E 506 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1710
PRICE, WILLIAM C SURVEY A 1240 IJNL TEXAS HOLDINGS LLC PO BOX 1587 HURST, TX 76053-1587
PRICE, WILLIAM C SURVEY A 1240 AUSTIN, JOHN R 1503 TULIP DR ARLINGTON, TX 76013-5036
REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF BLK 1 REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCHOF G 2090 FM 157 STE 200 MANSFIELD, TX 76063
GOD ADDITION, THE

SMITH, VELMA EST LOT1 HOCK, BRENT L 608 E BROAD ST MANSFIELD, TX 76063-1767
Thursday, July 30, 2020 Page 2 of 2
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